
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
19 

134 
47 

3 
57 

144 
661 

9 
11 
27 
69 
83 

461 
14 
42 
18 
34 

188 
8 
2 
4 

33 
66 

131 

88 
39 
91 
13 

111 
61 
44 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
SIEDER Kevin 
KALAB Igor 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
GESSLBAUER Gerold 
BROZ Jiri 
PONCIK Josef 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
CHALUPA Michal 
YILMAZ Nuri 
OZKACAR Aras 
KARASEK Antonin 
SODOMKA Tomas 
ORMAN Agah 
SVOBODA Petr 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SUBRT Tomas 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
CABALA Bartlomiej 

BRUCKNER Robert 
KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 
GRMAN Pavol 
IVANOV Svetlin 
MULLER Manuel 
MENOZZI Federico 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
TMF 
TMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 

OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
BFM 
OAMTC 
FMI 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
SLO 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
TUR 
POL 

AUT 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
BGR 
AUT 
ITA 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB M
Amboseli Racing 
MBNS Triumph 
Szkopek Team 
Team GESSLPOWER - O
Montaze Broz Racing Tea
DAFITMOTORACING 
AMD Kranj 
Stranek Racing 
Exteria Racing 
Czech Road Racing Team
JRT JUTESAN 
SETUP Racing Team 
Filla Racing Academy 
Spencer life media 
Orman Racing Team 

Spencer life media 
R.A.L.o.s. 
DUSZANTEAM 
Subrt racing team 
Orman Racing Team 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle K

Trace 

linuxpl.com 
Slovakia Racing Team 
ZEDMOTO 
OK-Haus Racing Team 
Bierreti Racing 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop/p
Dunlop 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 
8 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
25:44.622 
25:54.233 
25:57.390 
25:58.626 
26:08.520 
26:09.868 
26:15.463 
26:24.366 
26:35.175 
26:37.770 
26:38.588 
26:39.692 
26:48.362 
26:49.112 
26:50.573 
27:04.248 
27:12.724 
27:21.577 
27:44.873 
27:45.008 
26:10.775 
26:18.335 
27:00.066 
26:12.800 

16:36.035 
16:36.221 
10:43.811 
2:53.074 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

9.611 
12.768 
14.004 
23.898 
25.246 
30.841 
39.744 
50.553 
53.148 
53.966 
55.070 

1:03.740 
1:04.490 
1:05.951 
1:19.626 
1:28.102 
1:36.955 
2:00.251 
2:00.386 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:57.833 
1:58.227 
1:58.255 
1:58.488 
1:58.771 
1:59.553 
2:00.015 
2:00.219 
2:01.055 
2:01.440 
2:01.094 
2:01.959 
2:02.003 
2:02.507 
2:02.577 
2:02.326 
2:04.571 
2:04.428 
2:05.622 
2:05.931 
2:09.308 
2:09.028 
2:12.527 
2:03.186 

2:03.023 
2:02.843 
2:05.273 
2:53.074 

oints 
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.611 

Avg. Speed 

143,616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.833 

Best Speed 

144,815 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 
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Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:22:44 
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Announcements 
Best lap #19 - 1:57.833 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
19 

134 
57 

1 
27 
69 
42 
18 
53 

8 
2 

51 
131 

39 
91 
13 

Name 
CHROBAK Janos 
NEMETH Balazs 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
KARASEK Antonin 
SODOMKA Tomas 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
SODOMKA Petr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CABALA Bartlomiej 

KLIMITS Martin 
KLOC Piotr 
GRMAN Pavol 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 

SMF 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
POL 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 

SVK 
POL 
SVK 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 
Triumph Budapest - NB M
Szkopek Team 
H-Moto 
Stranek Racing 
Exteria Racing 
Filla Racing Academy 
Spencer life media 
Laki RT 53 
Spencer life media 
R.A.L.o.s. 
Moder Consult 
Arcus Racing Bio-Circle K

linuxpl.com 
Slovakia Racing Team 

Bike 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
11 

8 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
25:44.622 
25:54.233 
26:08.520 
26:20.722 
26:37.770 
26:38.588 
26:50.573 
27:04.248 
27:21.436 
27:44.873 
27:45.008 
23:56.364 
26:12.800 

16:36.221 
10:43.811 
2:53.074 

Diff 

9.611 
23.898 
36.100 
53.148 
53.966 

1:05.951 
1:19.626 
1:36.814 
2:00.251 
2:00.386 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

5 Laps 
8 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:57.833 
1:58.227 
1:58.771 
1:59.633 
2:01.440 
2:01.094 
2:02.577 
2:02.326 
2:04.214 
2:05.622 
2:05.931 
2:05.415 
2:03.186 

2:02.843 
2:05.273 
2:53.074 

oints 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.611 

Avg. Speed 

143,616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.833 

Best Speed 

144,815 

Best Lap by 
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